OrthoLine™ Distal Femoral
Osteotomy System
Surgical Technique
02 I OrthoLine™ Distal Femoral Osteotomy System
Suture
Hole
Compression
Slot

VAR-8941TBB
VAR-8937K
20 I Ordering Information
Fracture Reduction Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Freer elevator VAR-4000-10
Hohmann retractor, double-ended, 6 mm/10 mm VAR-4000-11
Ikuta clamp VAR-4000-12
Lobster clamp, mini VAR-4000-13
Lobster clamp, mini, radiolucent VAR-4000-14
Periosteal elevator, 6 mm curved blade VAR-4000-15
Needlenose pliers VAR-4000-16
Pointed reduction forceps VAR-4000-17
Reduction forceps, guidewire VAR-4000-18
Sharp hook VAR-4000-19
Termite forceps VAR-4000-20
Toothed reduction forceps, Kocher VAR-4000-21
Optional Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Mini joint distractor/compressor AR-8970JD
Guidewire w/ trocar tip 0.092 in × 8 in VAR-8967K
Guidewire w/ Trocar tip 0.62 in VAR-8941K
Threaded guidewire w/ trocar tip 0.62 in AR-8941KT
Mini joint
distractor/
compressor,
AR-8970JD
Ordering Information I 21
Cases and Caddies
Image Product Description Item Number
OrthoLine™ system case VAR-4000GC
Generic case insert VAR-4000GC-01
1.6 mm Screw caddy VAR-3016SC-01
2.0 mm Screw caddy VAR-3020SC-01
2.4 mm Screw caddy VAR-3024SC-01
22 I Ordering Information
Cases and Caddies
Image Product Description Item Number
3.0 mm Screw caddy VAR-3030SC-01
3.5 mm/4.0 mm Screw caddy VAR-4035SC-02
Bending plug caddy VAR-4000BPC
OrthoLine™ Distal Femoral Osteotomy System I 23
OrthoLine™ Distal Femoral Osteotomy System
This is not veterinary advice and Arthrex recommends that veterinarians be trained in the use of any particular
product before using it in surgery. A veterinarian must always rely on their own professional clinical judgment